
Our Diverse Range of Aluminium Products:

Aluminium Ultra Light Gauge Foils 

Aluminium Light Gauge Foils 

Aluminium Household Foils 

Aluminium Pharma Bare Foils 

Aluminium Commercial Foils 

Aluminium Closure Stock 

Aluminium Commercial Coils 

Aluminium Commercial Sheets 

Aluminium Plates 

Aluminium Foil Stock 

Aluminium Pharma Laminated Bare Coils

Aluminium Pharma Laminated Printed Coils

Aluminium Blister Coated Bare Coils

Aluminium Blister Coated Printed Coils

Aluminium Fin Stock

Aluminium Colour Coated Foils

SRC Stock

Semi Rigid Containers

Aluminium Ingot

21

22

23

24

Aluminium Alloy Ingot

Aluminium Scrap

Aluminium Chequered Sheets

Aluminium Extrusion 

Product portfolio

Our manufacturing facilities are strategically located in Ahmedabad,
Faridabad, Vadodara, Ankaleshwar, Hyderabad, Indore, and Delhi, ensuring

efficient production and nationwide accessibility.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20 Aluminium Wire Rod 

(6 micron) 

(9/10 micron) 

(16/18/22 micron) 

(20/25/30/35/40 micron) 

(30 micron to 100 micron) 

(0.13mm-0.19mm) 

(0.28mm-2mm) 

(0.65-5mm) 

(6mm-63mm) 

(300 microns to 500 microns)

As required 

As required 

As required 

As required 

As required 

As required 

As required 

As required 

As required 

As required 

As required 

As required 

As required 

As required 

Thickness


