Product portfolio

	Our Diverse Range of Aluminium Products:	Thickness
1	Aluminium Ultra Light Gauge Foils	(6 micron)
2	Aluminium Light Gauge Foils	(9/10 micron)
3	Aluminium Household Foils	(16/18/22 micron)
4	Aluminium Pharma Bare Foils	(20/25/30/35/40 micron)
5	Aluminium Commercial Foils	(30 micron to 100 micron)
6	Aluminium Closure Stock	(0.13mm-0.19mm)
7	Aluminium Commercial Coils	(0.28mm-2mm)
8	Aluminium Commercial Sheets	(0.65-5mm)
9	Aluminium Plates	(6mm-63mm)
10	Aluminium Foil Stock	(300 microns to 500 microns)
11	Aluminium Pharma Laminated Bare Coils	As required
12	Aluminium Pharma Laminated Printed Coils	As required
13	Aluminium Blister Coated Bare Coils	As required
14	Aluminium Blister Coated Printed Coils	As required
15	Aluminium Fin Stock	As required
16	Aluminium Colour Coated Foils	As required
17	SRC Stock	As required
18	Semi Rigid Containers	As required
19	Aluminium Ingot	As required
20	Aluminium Wire Rod	As required
21	Aluminium Alloy Ingot	As required
22	Aluminium Scrap	As required
23	Aluminium Chequered Sheets	As required
24	Aluminium Extrusion	As required

Our manufacturing facilities are strategically located in Ahmedabad, Faridabad, Vadodara, Ankaleshwar, Hyderabad, Indore, and Delhi, ensuring efficient production and nationwide accessibility.